We have prepared a quote for you

Utility Bodyworn Cameras

Quote # 005236 v1

Prepared for: Prepared by:
Goosetown Communications -

Randolph MA Police Department Bloomfield

Troy Bacon Todd Stacy
tbacon@uitility.com tstacy@goosetown.com




Products

Description
PSEO1

UTI-BW-S-4005

UTI-BW-H-4001

-X5

UTI-BWA-S-
4005

UTI-BWA-H-
4001-X5

UTI-BWI-S-
4005

UTI-BWI-H-
4001-X5

UTI-TAB-H-
4001-X

UTI-RIOT-VD-
OBDII-XS

UTI-CAD-I-
4001

UTI-CAD-S-
4005

cComM ONS

7A Old Windsor Rd ¢ Bloomfield, CT 06002

(888) 466-7386 + FAX (845) 268-5345

Use on orders purchased under PSE01 contract.

Use on orders purchased under PSEQ1 contract.

Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty and 24/7 Technical
Support for BodyWorn - 5 Years

Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty and 24/7 Technical Support
for BodyWorn - 5 Years

Utility Bodyworn Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster
Sensor)

Utility Bodyworn Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor)
Utility AVaiLWEB and SmartRedaction SaaS for BodyWorn,
ALPR, and RocketloT EcoSystem - 5 Years

Utility AVaiLWEBand SmartRedaction SaaS for BodyWorn, ALPR,
and RocketloT EcoSystem - 5 Years

Utility ALPR plus Bodyworn and RocketloT In-Car Video
System Hardware Bundle(includes Smart Holster Sensor)
Utility ALPR plus Bodyworn and RocketloT In-Car Video System
Hardware Bundle(includes Smart Holster Sensor)

Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty with 24/7 Technical
Support for BodyWorn and Rocket lIoT In-Car - 5 Years

Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty with 24/7 Technical Support
for BodyWorn and Rocket IoT In-Car - 5 Years

Utility BodyWorn and Rocket 10T In-Car Video System
Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor)

Utility BodyWorn and Rocket IoT In-Car Video System Hardware
Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor)

Utility RloT In Car Tablet Bundle

Utility RloT In Car Tablet Bundle
Utility Rocket loT OBDII Diagnostic Cable

Utility Rocket IoT OBDII Diagnostic Cable
Utility CAD Integration

Utility CAD Integration
Utility CAD Activation- 5 Years

Utility CAD Activation- 5 Years

Price
$0.00

$5,156.25

$1,427.08

$20,604.17

$4,947.92

$11,708.33

$3,375.00

$937.50

$52.80

$15,625.00

$937.50

Qty
1

50

50

12

12

12

12

64

Ext. Price
$0.00

$257,812.50

$71,354.00

$41,208.34

$9,895.84

$140,499.96

$40,500.00

$11,250.00

$633.60

$15,625.00

$60,000.00
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cComM ONS

7A Old Windsor Rd ¢ Bloomfield, CT 06002
(888) 466-7386 » FAX (845) 268-5345

Products
Description Price Qty Ext. Price
UTI-SWP-S- Utility SaaS for Smart WayPoint Access Point - 5 Years $15,312.50 1 $15,312.50
4005
Utility SaaS for Smart WayPoint Access Point - 5 Years
UTI-SWP-H- Utility Smart Waypoint Access Point *ADD Material Bundle at $1,145.83 1 $1,145.83
4001-X5 Time of Order*
Utility Smart Waypoint Access Point *ADD Material Bundle at Time
of Order*
Discount Discount with Multi-Year Agreement, Reseller Incentives, and ($167,482.96) 1 ($167,482.96)
MA State Purchases
Discount

Subtotal: $497,754.61
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cComM ONS

7A Old Windsor Rd ¢ Bloomfield, CT 06002
(888) 466-7386 » FAX (845) 268-5345

Utility Bodyworn Cameras

Prepared by: Prepared for: Bill To:
Goosetown Communications - Randolph MA Police Department Randolph MA Police Department
Bloomfield
Todd Stacy 41 South Main Street 41 South Main Street
860-528-7500 x323 Randolph, MA 02368-4820 Randolph, MA 02368-4820
FAX (845) 268-5345 Troy Bacon Troy Bacon
tstacy@goosetown.com (781) 963-1212 (781) 963-1212

tbacon@uitility.com tbacon@uitility.com

Quote Number: 005236 - Version: 1 - Quote Date: 06/29/2022 » Expiration Date: 07/14/2022

Quote Summary

Description Amount
Products $497,754.61

Total: $497,754.61

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply. We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

Randolph MA Police Department

Signature:

Name:

Title:

Date:
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