

We have prepared a quote for you

Utility Bodyworn Cameras

Quote # 005236 v1

Prepared for:

Randolph MA Police Department

Troy Bacon tbacon@utility.com

Prepared by:

Goosetown Communications - Bloomfield

Todd Stacy tstacy@goosetown.com



7A Old Windsor Rd • Bloomfield, CT 06002 (888) 466-7386 • FAX (845) 268-5345

Products

Description		Price	Qty	Ext. Price
PSE01	Use on orders purchased under PSE01 contract. Use on orders purchased under PSE01 contract.	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
UTI-BW-S-4005	Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty and 24/7 Technical Support for BodyWorn - 5 Years Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty and 24/7 Technical Support	\$5,156.25	50	\$257,812.50
	for BodyWorn - 5 Years			
UTI-BW-H-4001 -X5	Utility Bodyworn Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor)	\$1,427.08	50	\$71,354.00
	Utility Bodyworn Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor)			
UTI-BWA-S- 4005	Utility AVaiLWEB and SmartRedaction SaaS for BodyWorn, ALPR, and RocketloT EcoSystem - 5 Years Utility AVaiLWEB and SmartRedaction SaaS for BodyWorn, ALPR, and RocketloT EcoSystem - 5 Years	\$20,604.17	2	\$41,208.34
UTI-BWA-H- 4001-X5	Utility ALPR plus Bodyworn and RocketloT In-Car Video System Hardware Bundle(includes Smart Holster Sensor) Utility ALPR plus Bodyworn and RocketloT In-Car Video System Hardware Bundle(includes Smart Holster Sensor)	\$4,947.92	2	\$9,895.84
UTI-BWI-S- 4005	Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty with 24/7 Technical Support for BodyWorn and Rocket IoT In-Car - 5 Years Utility AVaiL Web SaaS and Warranty with 24/7 Technical Support for BodyWorn and Rocket IoT In-Car - 5 Years	\$11,708.33	12	\$140,499.96
UTI-BWI-H- 4001-X5	Utility BodyWorn and Rocket IoT In-Car Video System Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor) Utility BodyWorn and Rocket IoT In-Car Video System Hardware Bundle(Includes Smart Holster Sensor)	\$3,375.00	12	\$40,500.00
UTI-TAB-H- 4001-X	Utility RIoT In Car Tablet Bundle Utility RIoT In Car Tablet Bundle	\$937.50	12	\$11,250.00
UTI-RIOT-VD- OBDII-XS	Utility Rocket IoT OBDII Diagnostic Cable	\$52.80	12	\$633.60
	Utility Rocket IoT OBDII Diagnostic Cable			
UTI-CAD-I- 4001	Utility CAD Integration	\$15,625.00	1	\$15,625.00
	Utility CAD Integration			
UTI-CAD-S- 4005	Utility CAD Activation- 5 Years	\$937.50	64	\$60,000.00
	Utility CAD Activation- 5 Years			



7A Old Windsor Rd • Bloomfield, CT 06002 (888) 466-7386 • FAX (845) 268-5345

Products

Description		Price	Qty	Ext. Price
UTI-SWP-S- 4005	Utility SaaS for Smart WayPoint Access Point - 5 Years	\$15,312.50	1	\$15,312.50
	Utility SaaS for Smart WayPoint Access Point - 5 Years			
UTI-SWP-H- 4001-X5	Utility Smart Waypoint Access Point *ADD Material Bundle at Time of Order*	\$1,145.83	1	\$1,145.83
	Utility Smart Waypoint Access Point *ADD Material Bundle at Time of Order*			
Discount	Discount with Multi-Year Agreement, Reseller Incentives, and MA State Purchases	(\$167,482.96)	1	(\$167,482.96)
	Discount			

Subtotal: **\$497,754.61**

Page: 3 of 4



7A Old Windsor Rd • Bloomfield, CT 06002 (888) 466-7386 • FAX (845) 268-5345

Utility Bodyworn Cameras

Prepared by:

Goosetown Communications - Bloomfield

Todd Stacy 860-528-7500 x323 FAX (845) 268-5345 tstacy@goosetown.com Prepared for:

Randolph MA Police Department

41 South Main Street Randolph, MA 02368-4820 Troy Bacon (781) 963-1212 tbacon@utility.com Bill To:

Randolph MA Police Department

41 South Main Street Randolph, MA 02368-4820 Troy Bacon (781) 963-1212 tbacon@utility.com

Quote Number: 005236 • Version: 1 • Quote Date: 06/29/2022 • Expiration Date: 07/14/2022

Quote Summary

Description	Amount
Products	\$497,754.61

Total: \$497,754.61

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply. We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

Randolph MA Police Department

Signature:		
Name:		
Title:		
Date:		

Page: 4 of 4